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Every day people experience unexpected misfortunes that undermine the very foundations of 
their faith. How can the God we profess to be loving, compassionate, and forgiving also allow 
tremendous suffering to occur? How do we make sense out of suffering? The Book of Job speaks 
to this agonizing problem. It presents the story of a man who sought to find meaning in life while 
going through a series of terrible physical, mental, and spiritual sufferings. So although the 
apparent question of the book is “Why am I suffering?” the real question the author is attempting 
to answer is “How can a person have faith in God in the midst of such suffering?” Join us as we 
journey with Job from the depths of despair to the heights of trust in God. Classes are offered in 
the Church on Monday evenings (6:30-8:00 pm) and repeated on Wednesday mornings (9:30-
11:00 am). The Wednesday morning session will also be livestreamed for those who prefer to 
participate from the comfort of their homes. Safety protocols will be in place each session: masks, 
hand-sanitizing, and social distancing. Each participant will receive a commentary and study 
guide. Cost: $25. Please register by calling the parish office 702-228-8311. Materials can be 
purchased over the phone and available for curbside pickup. For more information, contact 
Marcie Wilske (mwilske@seaslv.org) or call 702-804-8370. All are welcome—newcomers and 
experienced Bible students alike 
 
  

Introduction/Distribution of Study Materials 
Mon., Oct. 19, 2020 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wed., Oct. 21, 2020 from 9:30-11:00 am 
 

Lesson 1: Job 1-3 
Mon., Oct. 26,2020 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wed., Oct. 28, 2020 from 9:30-11:00 am 
 

Lesson 2: Job 4-10 
Mon., Nov. 2, 2020 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Wed., Nov. 4, 2020 from 9:30-11:00 am 
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Lesson 3: Job 11-19 
Mon., Nov. 9, 2020 from 6:30-8:00 pm 

Tues., Nov. 10, 2020 from 9:30-11:00 am 
(NOTE DATE CHANGE DUE TO VETERANS’ DAY) 

 
Lesson 4: Job 20-28 

Mon., Nov. 16, 2020 from 6:30-8:00 pm 
Wed., Nov. 18, 2020 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 
Lesson 5: Job 29-37 

Mon., Nov. 23, 2020 from 6:30-8:00 pm 
Wed., Nov. 25, 2020 from 9:30-11:00 am 

  
Lesson 6: Job 38-42 

Mon., Nov. 30, 2020 from 6:30-8:00 pm 
Wed., Dec. 2, 2020 from 9:30-11:00 am 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 


